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Page#- 1 of1
ISO#: 252129;

ltem Description & P/N
= D.CAMERA EOS 2000p BK 18

2728C002AA

9713 -55 EU26

Name :
Signature :

X ONLY TWENTY ONE THOUSAND, FIvE HUNDRED EGp **

YMENT TO BE AGAINST RECE|PT

'MENT IN EGYPTIAN POUND IN ACCORDANCE TO
‘HANGE RATE AT PAYMENT DATE

IPANY IS EXEMPTED FROM wi

THDRAWAL TAXES AS WE
LY ADVANCED PAYMENTS sy

STEM STARTING FROM JAN 2018

Fa/Pi7-2/1

REGISTERED - 347317456

Invoicef: 251315
Invoice DATE: 29/06/2025
Payment: R CREDIT

AM: arashdan
Customer PO#: N/A

PO ID# N/A

Sub Totg] EGP
VAT (14%) EGp
Additional Tax EGF’L

0.0
| 1,500@

18,859.6@

2,640.351
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